The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 1958430
October 2007

Fairchild’s proven switch technology used for several
years in its 74LVXL384 (FST3384) bus switch product.
Ordering Information
Part Number  Top Mark  Package Description Packing Method
FSA4157P6  A57  6-Lead SC70, EIAJ SC88, 1.25mm Wide  250 Units on Tape and Reel
FSA4157P6X  A57  6-Lead SC70, EIAJ SC88, 1.25mm Wide  3000 Units on Tape and Reel
FSA4157L6X  EG  6-Lead MicroPak, 1.0mm Wide  5000 Units on Tape and Reel
FSA4157AP6  B57  6-Lead SC70, EIAJ SC88, 1.25mm Wide  250 Units on Tape and Reel
FSA4157AP6X  B57  6-Lead SC70, EIAJ SC88, 1.25mm Wide  3000 Units on Tape and Reel
FSA4157AL6X  EU  6-Lead MicroPak, 1.0mm Wide  5000 Units on Tape and Reel
Note:
1. All packages are lead-free per JEDEC J-STD-020B.
© 2006 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation   www.fairchildsemi.com
FSA4157.FSA4157A Rev. 1.0.2 2
FSA
4157, FSA
4157A
 —